
Financial Statement

07/01/20 - 07/31/20 (accrual)

Property: Aspen Mill Professional Building

ASSETS

Bank

     1000 Bank Accounts

32,671.24          1017 Aspen Mill Operating

101,653.36          1057 Aspen Mill Reserve Acct

134,324.60          1000 Total Bank Accounts

BankTotal 134,324.60

Accounts Receivable

     1100 Accounts Receivable

11,476.00          1395 A/R Other

11,476.00          1100 Total Accounts Receivable

Accounts ReceivableTotal 11,476.00

Other Current Asset

     1400 Other Current Assets

-12,077.00          1490 Prepaid Fees

-12,077.00          1400 Total Other Current Assets

Other Current AssetTotal -12,077.00

Fixed Asset

     1500 Fixed Assets

95,852.60          1735 Building Equipment

95,852.60          1500 Total Fixed Assets

Fixed AssetTotal 95,852.60

ASSETS 229,576.20TOTAL

LIABILITIES & EQUITY

Liabilities

Accounts Payable

     2000 Accounts Payable

30.00          2270 Taxes Receivable

30.00          2000 Total Accounts Payable

Accounts PayableTotal 30.00

Total Liabilities 30.00

Equity

Equity

     3000 Equity

40,211.65          3110 Operating Funds

173,163.68          3120 Condo Reserve Funds

9,025.41          3999 Retained Earnings

222,400.74          3000 Total Equity

EquityTotal 222,400.74

3,150.44Net Income (1/1/2020 thru 6/30/2020)
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Other Income

     4000 Other Income

10,250.00          4070 Condomnium Fees

0.85          4999 Interest Income

10,250.85          4000 Total Other Income

Other IncomeTotal 10,250.85

Expense

     5100 Utilities

671.04          5110 Electricity

671.04          5100 Total Utilities

     5200 Payroll

747.50          5235 Maintenance

747.50          5200 Total Payroll

     5300 Janitorial

1,075.00          5305 Janitorial Contract

1,175.12          5330 Trash Removal

2,250.12          5300 Total Janitorial

     5370 Security/Life Safety

110.00          5380 Security/Alarm Systems

110.00          5370 Total Security/Life Safety

     5400 Grounds

825.00          5450 Exterior Landscaping

112.00          5470 Parking Lot Repair/Maint.

937.00          5400 Total Grounds

     5750 General & Administrative

1,300.00          5845 Management Fee - Operations

240.17          5865 Telephone/Fax

1,540.17          5750 Total General & Administrative

ExpenseTotal 6,255.83

Net Income (7/1/2020 thru 7/31/2020) 3,995.02

Total Equity 229,546.20

LIABILITIES & EQUITY 229,576.20TOTAL
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General Ledger
Property: Aspen Mill Professional Building

Detail 07/01/20 - 07/31/20  (accrual basis)

Date Type Reference Description Debit Credit Balance

1017 Aspen Mill Operating    (Bank) 30,318.07

07/01/20 CHECK 1796 Pinkard Properties, LLC : July Management Fee 1,300.00 29,018.07

07/03/20 BILLPAY AV156 Action Sweeping Service LLC : Invoice 30241 June Service 112.00 28,906.07

07/03/20 BILLPAY AV157 Leyland Landscaping Inc. : Invoice 21940 June Service 825.00 28,081.07

07/07/20 BILLPAY AV158 Security & Safety Technologies Inc. : Invoice 19075 110.00 27,971.07

07/08/20 BILLPAY AV159 Waste Management of Maryland : 131052503008 - Invoice #3229035-2420-3 320.00 27,651.07

07/08/20 BILLPAY AV159 Waste Management of Maryland : 131052503008 - Invoice #3229035-2420-3 855.12 26,795.95

07/08/20 BNKDEP D3434 July & August Condo Fees 5,651.00 32,446.95

07/10/20 BILLPAY AV160 Verizon16801 : 151922932000187 - 06/28/20-07/28/20 240.17 32,206.78

07/10/20 BILLPAY AV161 Pinkard Properties, LLC : 6/158 Repair 2nd Fl Entrance Door, 6/15 & 6/18 Check & Clean Up Property, 6/8 & 6/11 Check & Clean Up Property, 5/22 Check & Clean Up Property65.00 32,141.78

07/10/20 BILLPAY AV161 Pinkard Properties, LLC : 6/158 Repair 2nd Fl Entrance Door, 6/15 & 6/18 Check & Clean Up Property, 6/8 & 6/11 Check & Clean Up Property, 5/22 Check & Clean Up Property65.00 32,076.78

07/10/20 BILLPAY AV161 Pinkard Properties, LLC : 6/158 Repair 2nd Fl Entrance Door, 6/15 & 6/18 Check & Clean Up Property, 6/8 & 6/11 Check & Clean Up Property, 5/22 Check & Clean Up Property65.00 32,011.78

07/10/20 BILLPAY AV161 Pinkard Properties, LLC : 6/158 Repair 2nd Fl Entrance Door, 6/15 & 6/18 Check & Clean Up Property, 6/8 & 6/11 Check & Clean Up Property, 5/22 Check & Clean Up Property65.00 31,946.78

07/10/20 BILLPAY AV161 Pinkard Properties, LLC : 6/158 Repair 2nd Fl Entrance Door, 6/15 & 6/18 Check & Clean Up Property, 6/8 & 6/11 Check & Clean Up Property, 5/22 Check & Clean Up Property130.00 31,816.78

07/10/20 BILLPAY AV161 Pinkard Properties, LLC : 6/158 Repair 2nd Fl Entrance Door, 6/15 & 6/18 Check & Clean Up Property, 6/8 & 6/11 Check & Clean Up Property, 5/22 Check & Clean Up Property130.00 31,686.78

07/16/20 BILLPAY AV162 JW  Building Services, LLC : Invoice 615 1,075.00 30,611.78

07/16/20 BILLPAY AV163 Pinkard Properties, LLC : 7/6 & 7/9 Check & Clean Up Pro 97.50 30,514.28

07/16/20 BILLPAY AV163 Pinkard Properties, LLC : 7/6 & 7/9 Check & Clean Up Pro 130.00 30,384.28

07/28/20 BNKDEP D3478 May - August Condo Fees 3,070.00 33,454.28

07/29/20 BILLPAY AV164 BGE : 2688761000 - 06/16/20-07/17/20 671.04 32,783.24

07/31/20 BILLPAY AV165 Action Sweeping Service LLC : Invoice 30599 112.00 32,671.24

2,353.1730,318.071017 Aspen Mill Operating Activity:Beg Bal: 8,721.00 6,367.83 32,671.24

1057 Aspen Mill Reserve Acct   (Bank) 100,312.51

07/08/20 BNKDEP D3435 August Reserve Funds 356.00 100,668.51

07/28/20 BNKDEP D3479 August Reserve Funds 984.00 101,652.51

07/31/20 JOURNL J2358 July Interest 0.85 101,653.36

1,340.85100,312.511057 Aspen Mill Reserve Acct Activity:Beg Bal: 1,340.85 0.00 101,653.36

1395 A/R Other   (Accounts Receivable) 11,287.00

07/01/20 CHARGE 385 Leyco Holdings, LLC106 Aspn Condominium Fee 436.00 11,723.00

07/01/20 CHARGE 40 Abigail DiSalvo 208 Aspn Condominium Fee 426.00 12,149.00

07/01/20 CHARGE 42 Chadwick, Inc. 306/308 As Condominium Fee 866.00 13,015.00

07/01/20 CHARGE 43 Hijumior Properties LLC104 Aspn Condominium Fee 437.00 13,452.00

07/01/20 CHARGE 44 Jennifer Wise 108-205-7 Condominium Fee 1,732.00 15,184.00

07/01/20 CHARGE 45 MRM Realty 101 Aspn Condominium Fee 880.00 16,064.00

07/01/20 CHARGE 46 Regina George 105-107 As Condominium Fee 724.00 16,788.00

07/01/20 CHARGE 48 RMJ Partnership 201-304 As Condominium Fee 4,308.00 21,096.00

07/01/20 CHARGE 49 William B. Hilliard, Jr, DDS.102 Aspn Condominium Fee 441.00 21,537.00

07/06/20 CSTPAY 51208772 Leyco Holdings, LLC106 Aspn Partial August Reserve 2.00 21,535.00

07/06/20 CSTPAY 51208772 Leyco Holdings, LLC106 Aspn August Condo Fees Balance 434.00 21,101.00

07/06/20 CSTPAY 51228596 Regina George 105-107 As July Condo Fees Balance 185.00 20,916.00

07/06/20 CSTPAY 51228596 Regina George 105-107 As Partial August Reserve 354.00 20,562.00

07/06/20 CSTPAY 51228596 Regina George 105-107 As August Condo Fees 724.00 19,838.00

07/08/20 CSTPAY 1429 RMJ Partnership 201-304 As July Condo Fees 4,308.00 15,530.00

07/13/20 CSTPAY 545 MRM Realty 101 Aspn August Reserve 656.00 14,874.00

07/13/20 CSTPAY 545 MRM Realty 101 Aspn August Condo Fees 880.00 13,994.00

07/17/20 CSTPAY 4516 Abigail DiSalvo 208 Aspn July Condo Fees 426.00 13,568.00

07/27/20 CSTPAY 10220 William B. Hilliard, Jr, DDS.102 Aspn August Reserve 328.00 13,240.00

07/27/20 CSTPAY 10220 William B. Hilliard, Jr, DDS.102 Aspn May Condo Fees 441.00 12,799.00

07/27/20 CSTPAY 10220 William B. Hilliard, Jr, DDS.102 Aspn June Condo Fees 441.00 12,358.00

07/27/20 CSTPAY 10220 William B. Hilliard, Jr, DDS.102 Aspn July Condo Fees 441.00 11,917.00

07/27/20 CSTPAY 10220 William B. Hilliard, Jr, DDS.102 Aspn August Condo Fees 441.00 11,476.00

189.0011,287.001395 A/R Other Activity:Beg Bal: 10,250.00 10,061.00 11,476.00

1200 Undeposited Funds   (Other Current Asset) 0.00
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Date Type Reference Description Debit Credit Balance

07/06/20 CSTPAY 51208772 Leyco Holdings, LLC106 Aspn Partial August Reserve 2.00 2.00

07/06/20 CSTPAY 51208772 Leyco Holdings, LLC106 Aspn August Condo Fees Balance 434.00 436.00

07/06/20 CSTPAY 51228596 Regina George 105-107 As July Condo Fees Balance 185.00 621.00

07/06/20 CSTPAY 51228596 Regina George 105-107 As Partial August Reserve 354.00 975.00

07/06/20 CSTPAY 51228596 Regina George 105-107 As August Condo Fees 724.00 1,699.00

07/08/20 CSTPAY 1429 RMJ Partnership 201-304 As July Condo Fees 4,308.00 6,007.00

07/08/20 BNKDEP D3434 July & August Condo Fees 5,651.00 356.00

07/08/20 BNKDEP D3435 August Reserve Funds 356.00 0.00

07/13/20 CSTPAY 545 MRM Realty 101 Aspn August Reserve 656.00 656.00

07/13/20 CSTPAY 545 MRM Realty 101 Aspn August Condo Fees 880.00 1,536.00

07/17/20 CSTPAY 4516 Abigail DiSalvo 208 Aspn July Condo Fees 426.00 1,962.00

07/27/20 CSTPAY 10220 William B. Hilliard, Jr, DDS.102 Aspn August Reserve 328.00 2,290.00

07/27/20 CSTPAY 10220 William B. Hilliard, Jr, DDS.102 Aspn May Condo Fees 441.00 2,731.00

07/27/20 CSTPAY 10220 William B. Hilliard, Jr, DDS.102 Aspn June Condo Fees 441.00 3,172.00

07/27/20 CSTPAY 10220 William B. Hilliard, Jr, DDS.102 Aspn July Condo Fees 441.00 3,613.00

07/27/20 CSTPAY 10220 William B. Hilliard, Jr, DDS.102 Aspn August Condo Fees 441.00 4,054.00

07/28/20 BNKDEP D3478 May - August Condo Fees 3,070.00 984.00

07/28/20 BNKDEP D3479 August Reserve Funds 984.00 0.00

0.000.001200 Undeposited Funds Activity:Beg Bal: 10,061.00 10,061.00 0.00

2000 Accounts Payable   (Accounts Payable) 112.00

07/03/20 BILL 21940 Leyland Landscaping Inc. : Invoice 21940 June Service 825.00 937.00

07/03/20 BILLPAY AV156 Action Sweeping Service LLC : June Lot Sweeping 112.00 825.00

07/03/20 BILLPAY AV157 Leyland Landscaping Inc. : June Landscape Maintenance 825.00 0.00

07/07/20 BILL 19075 Security & Safety Technologies Inc. : Invoice 19075 110.00 110.00

07/07/20 BILLPAY AV158 Security & Safety Technologies Inc. : 5/30 Adjust Automatic Door Locks110.00 0.00

07/08/20 BILL 3229035-2420-3 Waste Management of Maryland : 131052503008 - Invoice #3229035-2420-3 320.00 320.00

07/08/20 BILL 3229035-2420-3 Waste Management of Maryland : 131052503008 - Invoice #3229035-2420-3 855.12 1,175.12

07/08/20 BILLPAY AV159 Waste Management of Maryland : June Prorated Service Change 320.00 855.12

07/08/20 BILLPAY AV159 Waste Management of Maryland : July Trash Removal Service 855.12 0.00

07/09/20 BILL MO 2962-Bal Pinkard Properties, LLC : 5/22 Check & Clean Up Property 130.00 130.00

07/09/20 BILL MO 3054 Pinkard Properties, LLC : 6/8 & 6/11 Check & Clean Up Property 65.00 195.00

07/09/20 BILL MO 3054 Pinkard Properties, LLC : 6/8 & 6/11 Check & Clean Up Property 65.00 260.00

07/09/20 BILL MO 3138 Pinkard Properties, LLC : 6/158 Repair 2nd Fl Entrance Door 130.00 390.00

07/10/20 BILL 00187-062820 Verizon16801 : 151922932000187 - 06/28/20-07/28/20 240.17 630.17

07/10/20 BILLPAY AV160 Verizon16801 : June 29th - July 28th Phone Lines 240.17 390.00

07/10/20 BILLPAY AV161 Pinkard Properties, LLC : 6/18 Check & Clean Up Properties 65.00 325.00

07/10/20 BILLPAY AV161 Pinkard Properties, LLC : 6/11 Check & Clean Up Properties 65.00 260.00

07/10/20 BILLPAY AV161 Pinkard Properties, LLC : 6/8 Check & Clean Up Properties 65.00 195.00

07/10/20 BILLPAY AV161 Pinkard Properties, LLC : 6/15 Check & Clean Up Properties 65.00 130.00

07/10/20 BILLPAY AV161 Pinkard Properties, LLC : 5/22 Check & Clean Up Properties 130.00 0.00

07/10/20 BILLPAY AV161 Pinkard Properties, LLC : 6/15 Repair 2nd Fl Entrance Door 130.00 -130.00

07/10/20 BILL MO 3066 Pinkard Properties, LLC : 6/15 & 6/18 Check & Clean Up Property 65.00 -65.00

07/10/20 BILL MO 3066 Pinkard Properties, LLC : 6/15 & 6/18 Check & Clean Up Property 65.00 0.00

07/13/20 BILL 615 JW  Building Services, LLC : Invoice 615 1,075.00 1,075.00

07/15/20 BILL MO 3080 Pinkard Properties, LLC : 7/6 & 7/9 Check & Clean Up Pro 97.50 1,172.50

07/15/20 BILL MO 3080 Pinkard Properties, LLC : 7/6 & 7/9 Check & Clean Up Pro 130.00 1,302.50

07/16/20 BILLPAY AV162 JW  Building Services, LLC : July Janitorial Services 1,075.00 227.50

07/16/20 BILLPAY AV163 Pinkard Properties, LLC : 7/6 Check & Clean Up Propertyt 97.50 130.00

07/16/20 BILLPAY AV163 Pinkard Properties, LLC : 7/9 Check & Clean Up Propertyt 130.00 0.00

07/29/20 BILL 61000-071720 BGE : 2688761000 - 06/16/20-07/17/20 671.04 671.04

07/29/20 BILLPAY AV164 BGE : June 16th - July 17th 671.04 0.00

07/31/20 BILL 30599 Action Sweeping Service LLC : Invoice 30599 112.00 112.00

07/31/20 BILLPAY AV165 Action Sweeping Service LLC : July Lot Sweeping 112.00 0.00

-112.00112.002000 Accounts Payable Activity:Beg Bal: 5,067.83 4,955.83 0.00

4070 Condomnium Fees   (Other Income) 61,500.00

07/01/20 CHARGE 385 Leyco Holdings, LLC106 Aspn Condominium Fee 436.00 61,936.00

07/01/20 CHARGE 40 Abigail DiSalvo 208 Aspn Condominium Fee 426.00 62,362.00

07/01/20 CHARGE 42 Chadwick, Inc. 306/308 As Condominium Fee 866.00 63,228.00

07/01/20 CHARGE 43 Hijumior Properties LLC104 Aspn Condominium Fee 437.00 63,665.00

07/01/20 CHARGE 44 Jennifer Wise 108-205-7 Condominium Fee 1,732.00 65,397.00
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Date Type Reference Description Debit Credit Balance

07/01/20 CHARGE 45 MRM Realty 101 Aspn Condominium Fee 880.00 66,277.00

07/01/20 CHARGE 46 Regina George 105-107 As Condominium Fee 724.00 67,001.00

07/01/20 CHARGE 48 RMJ Partnership 201-304 As Condominium Fee 4,308.00 71,309.00

07/01/20 CHARGE 49 William B. Hilliard, Jr, DDS.102 Aspn Condominium Fee 441.00 71,750.00

10,250.0061,500.004070 Condomnium Fees Activity:Beg Bal: 0.00 10,250.00 71,750.00

4999 Interest Income   (Other Income) 13.51

07/31/20 JOURNL J2358 July Interest 0.85 14.36

0.8513.514999 Interest Income Activity:Beg Bal: 0.00 0.85 14.36

5110 Electricity   (Expense) 5,296.18

07/29/20 BILLITM 61000-071720 BGE : June 16th - July 17th 671.04 5,967.22

671.045,296.185110 Electricity Activity:Beg Bal: 671.04 0.00 5,967.22

5235 Maintenance   (Expense) 3,505.00

07/09/20 BILLITM MO 2962-Bal Pinkard Properties, LLC : 5/22 Check & Clean Up Properties 130.00 3,635.00

07/09/20 BILLITM MO 3054 Pinkard Properties, LLC : 6/8 Check & Clean Up Properties 65.00 3,700.00

07/09/20 BILLITM MO 3054 Pinkard Properties, LLC : 6/11 Check & Clean Up Properties 65.00 3,765.00

07/09/20 BILLITM MO 3138 Pinkard Properties, LLC : 6/15 Repair 2nd Fl Entrance Door 130.00 3,895.00

07/10/20 BILLITM MO 3066 Pinkard Properties, LLC : 6/15 Check & Clean Up Properties 65.00 3,960.00

07/10/20 BILLITM MO 3066 Pinkard Properties, LLC : 6/18 Check & Clean Up Properties 65.00 4,025.00

07/15/20 BILLITM MO 3080 Pinkard Properties, LLC : 7/6 Check & Clean Up Propertyt 97.50 4,122.50

07/15/20 BILLITM MO 3080 Pinkard Properties, LLC : 7/9 Check & Clean Up Propertyt 130.00 4,252.50

747.503,505.005235 Maintenance Activity:Beg Bal: 747.50 0.00 4,252.50

5305 Janitorial Contract   (Expense) 6,450.00

07/13/20 BILLITM 615 JW  Building Services, LLC : July Janitorial Services 1,075.00 7,525.00

1,075.006,450.005305 Janitorial Contract Activity:Beg Bal: 1,075.00 0.00 7,525.00

5330 Trash Removal   (Expense) 4,658.27

07/08/20 BILLITM 3229035-2420-3 Waste Management of Maryland : June Prorated Service Change 320.00 4,978.27

07/08/20 BILLITM 3229035-2420-3 Waste Management of Maryland : July Trash Removal Service 855.12 5,833.39

1,175.124,658.275330 Trash Removal Activity:Beg Bal: 1,175.12 0.00 5,833.39

5380 Security/Alarm Systems   (Expense) 0.00

07/07/20 BILLITM 19075 Security & Safety Technologies Inc. : 5/30 Adjust Automatic Door Locks110.00 110.00

110.000.005380 Security/Alarm Systems Activity:Beg Bal: 110.00 0.00 110.00

5450 Exterior Landscaping   (Expense) 4,705.00

07/03/20 BILLITM 21940 Leyland Landscaping Inc. : June Landscape Maintenance 825.00 5,530.00

825.004,705.005450 Exterior Landscaping Activity:Beg Bal: 825.00 0.00 5,530.00

5470 Parking Lot Repair/Maint.   (Expense) 1,232.00

07/31/20 BILLITM 30599 Action Sweeping Service LLC : July Lot Sweeping 112.00 1,344.00

112.001,232.005470 Parking Lot Repair/Maint. Activity:Beg Bal: 112.00 0.00 1,344.00

5845 Management Fee - Operations   (Expense) 7,800.00

07/01/20 CHKITM 1796 Pinkard Properties, LLC : July Management Fee 1,300.00 9,100.00

1,300.007,800.005845 Management Fee - Operations Activity:Beg Bal: 1,300.00 0.00 9,100.00

5865 Telephone/Fax   (Expense) 1,409.43

07/10/20 BILLITM 00187-062820 Verizon16801 : June 29th - July 28th Phone Lines 240.17 1,649.60

240.171,409.435865 Telephone/Fax Activity:Beg Bal: 240.17 0.00 1,649.60

41,696.5141,696.51Totals:
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Check / Deposit Listing
Property: Aspen Mill Professional Building

Aspen Mill Operating , Aspen Mill Reserve Acct
 Checks Only

Date Range: 07/01/20 - 07/31/20

Date Reference Information Check Comment Cleared Deposit Payment

Aspen Mill Operating

Aspen Mill Professional Building 5845 Management Fee -
Operations

July Management Fee 1,300.00*

7/1/20 1796 Pinkard Properties, LLC July Management Fee Y 1,300.00

Aspen Mill Professional Building 5470 Parking Lot
Repair/Maint.

June Lot Sweeping 112.00*

7/3/20 AV156 Action Sweeping Service LLC Invoice 30241 June Service Y 112.00

Aspen Mill Professional Building 5450 Exterior
Landscaping

June Landscape
Maintenance

825.00*

7/3/20 AV157 Leyland Landscaping Inc. Invoice 21940 June Service Y 825.00

Aspen Mill Professional Building 5380 Security/Alarm
Systems

5/30 Adjust Automatic Door
Locks

110.00*

7/7/20 AV158 Security & Safety Technologies Inc. Invoice 19075 Y 110.00

Aspen Mill Professional Building 5330 Trash Removal June Prorated Service
Change

320.00*

Aspen Mill Professional Building 5330 Trash Removal July Trash Removal Service 855.12*

7/8/20 AV159 Waste Management of Maryland 131052503008 - Invoice #3229035-2420-3Y 1,175.12

Aspen Mill Professional Building 5865 Telephone/Fax June 29th - July 28th Phone
Lines

240.17*

7/10/20 AV160 Verizon16801 151922932000187 - 06/28/20-07/28/20 Y 240.17

Aspen Mill Professional Building 5235 Maintenance 6/18 Check & Clean Up
Properties

65.00*

Aspen Mill Professional Building 5235 Maintenance 5/22 Check & Clean Up
Properties

130.00*

Aspen Mill Professional Building 5235 Maintenance 6/11 Check & Clean Up
Properties

65.00*

Aspen Mill Professional Building 5235 Maintenance 6/8 Check & Clean Up
Properties

65.00*

Aspen Mill Professional Building 5235 Maintenance 6/15 Check & Clean Up
Properties

65.00*

Aspen Mill Professional Building 5235 Maintenance 6/15 Repair 2nd Fl Entrance
Door

130.00*

7/10/20 AV161 Pinkard Properties, LLC 6/158 Repair 2nd Fl Entrance Door, 6/15 & 6/18 Check & Clean Up Property, 6/8 & 6/11 Check & Clean Up Property, 5/22 Check & Clean Up PropertyY 520.00

Aspen Mill Professional Building 5305 Janitorial Contract July Janitorial Services 1,075.00*

7/16/20 AV162 JW  Building Services, LLC Invoice 615 Y 1,075.00

Aspen Mill Professional Building 5235 Maintenance 7/6 Check & Clean Up
Propertyt

97.50*

Aspen Mill Professional Building 5235 Maintenance 7/9 Check & Clean Up
Propertyt

130.00*

7/16/20 AV163 Pinkard Properties, LLC 7/6 & 7/9 Check & Clean Up Pro Y 227.50

Aspen Mill Professional Building 5110 Electricity June 16th - July 17th 671.04*

7/29/20 AV164 BGE 2688761000 - 06/16/20-07/17/20 Y 671.04

Aspen Mill Professional Building 5470 Parking Lot
Repair/Maint.

July Lot Sweeping 112.00*

7/31/20 AV165 Action Sweeping Service LLC Invoice 30599 N 112.00

Totals of Deposits/Payments for Bank 0.00 6,367.83

0.00 6,367.83

0 11

-6,367.83

Totals:

Counts:

Balance of listed transactions:
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Cash Flow MTD Comparison

01/01/20 - 07/31/20  (accrual basis)

Property: Aspen Mill Professional Building

% Income% Income

Month to Date
07/01/20 - 07/31/20 01/01/20 - 07/31/20

OPERATING ACTIVITIES

EXPENSE

     5100 Utilities

-5,967.22 0.00 %-671.04 0.00 %          5110 Electricity

